
Excellent JWW 8" Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards147 SCT 48

KG Meg Hagerty 
Borowski

55.09 NQ 0 0 0 0 7Scottish Terrier

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards147 SCT 45

Ezra Alicia Epstein64.32 NQ 1 1 0 0 19Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 43

Atlas Margaret Howes42.45 NQ 2 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 42

Sky Charles Ritter32.06 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Comet Cheryl Morgan38.26 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Bear Terrence O'Hanlon40.00 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards147 SCT 48

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 41.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 06 Scottish Terrier
Tink Gail Tranoy33.96 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cairn Terrier
Butters M J Kushwara33.99 NQ 0 0 1 0 0French Bulldog
Harry Lisa Johnson35.49 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Houston Linda White59.89 NQ 1 2 1 0 11Scottish Terrier

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards147 SCT 45

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 29.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Boston Terrier
Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 29.85 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 015 Miniature Poodle
Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter100 31.29 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Boston Terrier
Moo Bonnie Henderson100 36.07 Q4th 0 0 0 0 08 Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog
Jackie Teresa Brogden100 38.18 Q 0 0 0 0 06 All American Dog
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Master JWW 12" Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS
Bocci Marion Johnson100 40.92 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Schipperke
Bailey Donna Nolan37.69 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
Ellie Brittany Kochiss43.13 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog
Zipper Marion Johnson50.52 NQ 0 1 0 0 5Schipperke
Birdie Ann ShepardNQ 0 0 0 1 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
NQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 43

Rosie Doug Bellfy100 32.66 Q1st 0 0 0 0 010 Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Nym Barbara Cherry100 32.91 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Brittany
Delilah Kelli Cyr100 35.06 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 07 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Cooper Eileen O'Donnell100 35.23 Q4th 0 0 0 0 07 Shetland Sheepdog
Rave Bruce Bader31.54 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Sadie Andrea Carson32.66 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Border Collie
Missy Linda Houle42.86 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Aero Smith Shari KingNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Sierra Rena DershowitzNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog
Sierra Julie StaufferNQ 0 0 0 1 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 42

Patsee Christie McNamara100 27.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever
Jack James Standish100 27.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd
Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 31.68 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever
Jellybean Emily Clark100 34.92 Q4th 0 0 0 0 07 American 

Staffordshire Terrier
Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly31.70 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel
Wicked Tamara Lazarus33.73 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Border Collie
Bear Brittany Kochiss36.69 NQ 1 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Dash Sue Grace37.19 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Border Collie
Polly Stephanie O'Reilly41.49 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel
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Master JWW 20" Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS
Tully Carla Rash42.53 NQ 0 1 1 0 0All American Dog
Keagan Jim Standish44.44 NQ 2 1 1 0 2Border Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 44

Riptide Christie McNamara100 29.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Golden Retriever

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards147 SCT 50

Ricki Carol Wert64.93 NQ 0 1 0 0 14Rat Terrier

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 47

Emma Niki Cogliano54.02 NQ 0 2 0 0 7All American Dog
Chip Joanne Hass55.30 NQ 0 1 0 0 8English Springer 

Spaniel
Lexi Laura Bauver63.23 NQ 2 3 1 0 16Labrador Retriever

Excellent JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 49

Benny Lisa Donnarumma38.11 NQ 3 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever
Latte Shobhana Naik65.08 NQ 0 0 0 0 16All American Dog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards147 SCT 53

Thunderella John McNabney45.33 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier
Sassy Tamara LazarusNQ 0 0 0 1 0Scottish Terrier

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards147 SCT 50

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 27.13 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rain Shari King100 35.71 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog
Rio Patti Wakeling100 36.46 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 013 Shetland Sheepdog
Sweets Carol McGuiness100 37.00 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Pug
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Master JWW 8"P Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS
Gryphon Leslie Meredith100 41.81 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Star Rena Dershowitz59.73 NQ 0 0 0 0 9Miniature Poodle
Castle Lisa TibbalsNQ 0 0 0 1 0West Highland 

White Terrier

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 48

Desilu Patricia Beaman100 46.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 01 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Dean Martin Patricia Beaman49.28 NQ 0 2 0 0 1Cocker Spaniel
Greyson Katrina Stewart50.85 NQ 0 0 1 0 2Shetland Sheepdog
Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height54.76 NQ 0 1 1 0 6Miniature American 

Shepherd

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 47

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 31.88 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever
Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 32.66 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Irish Water Spaniel
Maya Jane Frey-

Gudjohnsen
100 42.51 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 04 Golden Retriever

Maddie Kristie Anderson100 43.60 Q4th 0 0 0 0 03 Golden Retriever
Abby Terrence O'Hanlon50.82 NQ 0 0 0 0 3Labrador Retriever
Andi Cheryl MorganNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Folger Sally MyersNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards157 SCT 49

Furgus Bob Howard100 25.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie
Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 29.95 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Labrador Retriever
Nita Nathalie Inho100 30.77 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 All American Dog
Noelle Sonja Capasso100 32.70 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Doberman Pinscher
Zoom M J Kushwara36.18 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Rottweiler
Phoebe Patti Standish47.70 NQ 2 2 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Elvira Debra Pereira53.39 NQ 1 0 0 0 4Bracco Italiano
Breeze Saskia Zezima63.06 NQ 0 0 0 0 14Samoyed
Ace Brittany KochissNQ 0 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 

Dog
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Master JWW 20"P Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS
Ford Kameron KicklighterNQ 0 0 0 1 0Great Dane
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Premier JWW 8" Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 50

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 48.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Scottish Terrier
Tink Gail Tranoy43.08 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Cairn Terrier

Premier JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Breed
MCT 48

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 37.73 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Boston Terrier
Kennedy Debby Du Bay100 37.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle
Ellie Brittany Kochiss43.09 NQ 0 2 1 0 0All American Dog
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
44.04 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Bailey Donna Nolan45.35 NQ 0 4 1 0 0Parson Russell 
Terrier

Premier JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7

Breed
MCT 45

Nym Barbara Cherry100 42.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Brittany
Cooper Eileen O'Donnell100 44.21 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Shetland Sheepdog
Rave Bruce Bader31.48 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Delilah Kelli Cyr45.05 NQ 0 0 0 0 1Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Sierra Julie Stauffer48.10 NQ 2 2 1 0 4Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Sadie Andrea CarsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Sierra Rena DershowitzNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Premier JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5

Breed
MCT 42

Jack James Standish38.62 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Jellybean Emily Clark49.07 NQ 0 0 1 0 8American 

Staffordshire Terrier
Tully Carla Rash60.02 NQ 2 0 0 0 19All American Dog
Comet Cheryl Morgan63.25 NQ 1 0 0 0 20Golden Retriever
Dash Sue GraceNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
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Premier JWW 4"P Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS

Premier JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 55

Thunderella John McNabneyNQ 0 0 0 1 0Scottish Terrier

Premier JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 53

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 32.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Miniature American 
Shepherd

Rio Patti Wakeling50.45 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Premier JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 50

Desilu Patricia Beaman61.23 NQ 1 0 0 0 12English Cocker 
Spaniel

Premier JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 47

Emma Niki Cogliano50.74 NQ 0 0 0 0 4All American Dog

Premier JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 6

Breed
MCT 51

Ford Kameron Kicklighter45.57 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Great Dane
Spencer Christine Kallipolites48.86 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Ace Brittany Kochiss61.08 NQ 1 1 1 0 11German Shepherd 

Dog
Breeze Saskia Zezima67.86 NQ 2 0 2 0 17Samoyed
Latte Shobhana NaikNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog
Nita Nathalie InhoNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog
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Excellent Standard 8" Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 70

KG Meg Hagerty 
Borowski

85.76 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 15Scottish Terrier

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 65

Ezra Alicia Epstein68.07 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 3Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 64

Rize Margaret Howes41.07 NQ 3 0 0 4 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Atlas Margaret Howes64.13 NQ 6 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards172 SCT 60

Sky Charles Ritter100 37.51 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Comet Cheryl Morgan100 58.66 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Bear Terrence O'Hanlon56.67 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 70

Harry Lisa Johnson100 50.33 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 019 Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Eloise Tamara Lazarus100 54.54 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 015 Scottish Terrier
Houston Linda White100 67.74 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 02 Scottish Terrier
Tink Gail Tranoy50.20 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Cairn Terrier
Butters M J Kushwara51.79 NQ 2 0 0 2 0 0French Bulldog

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 65

Bailey Donna Nolan100 39.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Parson Russell 
Terrier

Bravo Jerrilyn Walter100 40.14 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Boston Terrier
Boomer! Connie Packard 

Kamedulski
100 51.56 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 013 Shetland Sheepdog
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Master Standard 12" Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS
Bocci Marion Johnson100 51.87 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 013 Schipperke
Jackie Teresa Brogden100 58.28 Q 0 0 0 0 0 06 All American Dog
Kennedy Debby Du Bay44.69 NQ 1 0 0 2 0 0Miniature Poodle
Birdie Ann Shepard51.30 NQ 2 0 0 2 0 0Parson Russell 

Terrier
Boogie Shoes Jerrilyn Walter51.59 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Boston Terrier
Moo Bonnie Henderson52.49 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Danish-Swedish 

Farmdog
Zipper Marion Johnson53.15 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0Schipperke
Ellie Brittany Kochiss58.26 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 64

Rave Bruce Bader100 36.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 027 Border Collie
Sadie Andrea Carson100 41.43 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Border Collie
Rosie Doug Bellfy100 42.98 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Nym Barbara Cherry100 46.81 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 017 Brittany
Delilah Kelli Cyr100 52.81 Q 0 0 0 0 0 011 Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Missy Linda Houle100 55.53 Q 0 0 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog
Sierra Julie Stauffer48.79 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 

Tolling Retriever
Cooper Eileen O'DonnellNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
Sierra Rena DershowitzNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards172 SCT 60

Jack James Standish100 40.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 020 Australian Shepherd
Dash Sue Grace100 40.77 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie
Juniper Susan Knapp-Cook100 41.59 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever
Tully Carla Rash100 51.44 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 08 All American Dog
Bear Brittany Kochiss100 54.20 Q 0 0 0 0 0 05 All American Dog
Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly43.47 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel
Jellybean Emily Clark43.84 NQ 0 0 0 2 0 0American 

Staffordshire Terrier
Keagan Jim StandishNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Patsee Christie McNamaraNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
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Master Standard 20" Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS
Polly Stephanie O'ReillyNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Irish Water Spaniel
Wicked Tamara LazarusNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards172 SCT 64

Riptide Christie McNamara38.13 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 70

Ricki Carol Wert77.89 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 7Rat Terrier
Rain Shari KingNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 69

Greyson Katrina Stewart94 71.98 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 2Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards172 SCT 65

Chip Joanne Hass71.87 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 6English Springer 
Spaniel

Maddie Kristie Anderson79.09 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 14Golden Retriever
Lexi Laura BauverNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards172 SCT 69

Latte Shobhana Naik84.13 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 15All American Dog

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 75

Sassy Tamara Lazarus100 49.02 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Scottish Terrier
Thunderella John McNabney59.03 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Scottish Terrier

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 70

Diego Matthew Fitzgerald100 38.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 031 Miniature American 
Shepherd
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Master Standard 8"P Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS
Rio Patti Wakeling100 50.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog
Sweets Carol McGuiness53.28 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Pug
Gryphon Leslie Meredith65.15 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Castle Lisa Tibbals86.85 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 16West Highland 

White Terrier

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards168 SCT 69

Zip-A-Dee Nancy Height100 69.17 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Desilu Patricia Beaman71.03 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 2English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards172 SCT 65

Twist Susan Knapp-Cook100 41.75 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 Golden Retriever
Flare Stephanie O'Reilly100 44.04 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Irish Water Spaniel
Abby Terrence O'Hanlon100 60.31 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 04 Labrador Retriever
Andi Cheryl Morgan49.74 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Maya Jane Frey-

Gudjohnsen
55.43 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Folger Sally Myers83.98 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 18Golden Retriever

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards172 SCT 69

Nita Nathalie Inho100 44.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 024 All American Dog
Spencer Christine Kallipolites100 49.99 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Labrador Retriever
Zoom M J Kushwara100 50.75 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 018 Rottweiler
Furgus Bob Howard36.69 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Noelle Sonja Capasso41.41 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Doberman Pinscher
Elvira Debra Pereira65.40 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Bracco Italiano
Breeze Saskia Zezima83.04 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 14Samoyed
Ace Brittany KochissNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Ford Kameron KicklighterNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Great Dane
Phoebe Patti StandishNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
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Open Standard 12" Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 70

Buster Linda Ashe49.92 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 0Border Terrier

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 67

Clementine Kayla Blyton95 41.88 Q1st 0 0 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 65

Callie Susan Rosenstadt-
Bresler

59.31 NQ 2 0 0 2 0 0Bearded Collie

Rucker Jane Frey-
Gudjohnsen

85.38 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 20Golden Retriever

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 68

Keagan24 Doreen PalmerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards156 SCT 72

Stormy Michael Dabrowski100 52.02 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Dean Martin Patricia BeamanNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel
Spice Nancy HeightNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 70

Emma Niki Cogliano100 65.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Ziva Angela Kalmanash73.53 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 3Portuguese Water 

Dog
Cap Dorraine ParkerNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
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Open Standard 20"P Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards160 SCT 73

Benny Lisa Donnarumma46.61 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
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Novice A Standard 16" Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards125 SCT 63

Mindy Ruth Lasota100 40.44 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Scout Rachel Field95 42.73 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0Standard Schnauzer

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards125 SCT 61

Reevie Robert Cohn100 38.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Portuguese Water 
Dog

Lucy Maryann Lachapelle37.50 NQ 0 0 1 1 0 0Border Collie
Apollo Donna Aiello78.75 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 17Miniature American 

Shepherd
Sady Alicia KoskowitzNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Dalmatian

Novice A Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards125 SCT 62

Jocco Donna Barten59.20 NQ 1 0 1 1 0 0Poodle

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards125 SCT 68

Sparky Michelle Trummer58.10 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards125 SCT 63

Blue Ray Alicia Epstein100 62.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Mist Charles Ritter95 32.90 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards125 SCT 61

Naomi Vicki Lincoln95 50.15 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie
Gizzmo Priscilla Rahner90 52.24 Q2nd 2 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Otis Amy Seelig45.80 NQ 2 0 1 2 0 0All American Dog
Diva Danielle Brechter51.15 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Rottweiler
Hoppit Dara Johnson52.46 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Whippet
Aya Denise Raskett89.59 NQ 4 0 1 1 0 20All American Dog
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Novice Standard 8"P Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS

Novice Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards125 SCT 73

Otto Kaylie WynnNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards125 SCT 66

Grizzly Faye Mendelson100 38.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Toffee Christina Branfuhr52.25 NQ 2 1 0 2 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards125 SCT 67

Hazel Amy Sevcik100 44.81 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Poodle
Brooke Kristie Anderson44.61 NQ 1 0 0 4 0 0Golden Retriever
Righteous Denielle Stasa56.84 NQ 0 0 1 1 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog

Sleeping Giant Agility Club of Connecticut
Paws N Effect, Hamden, CT Page 15 of 19



Open JWW 12" Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards134 SCT 45

Buster Linda Ashe37.83 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Border Terrier

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards140 SCT 43

Clementine Kayla Blyton40.97 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards145 SCT 41

Naomi Vicki Lincoln100 36.32 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Rough Collie
Callie Susan Rosenstadt-

Bresler
55.05 NQ 0 1 1 0 14Bearded Collie

Otis Amy Seelig56.02 NQ 1 0 2 0 15All American Dog
Aya Denise Raskett86.04 NQ 3 0 0 0 20All American Dog
Rucker Jane Frey-

Gudjohnsen
NQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards145 SCT 44

Keagan24 Doreen Palmer100 35.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Chesapeake Bay 
Retriever

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards140 SCT 48

Spice Nancy Height65.74 NQ 2 0 0 0 17Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards145 SCT 46

Grizzly Faye Mendelson31.20 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Proof Denielle Stasa39.29 NQ 0 0 2 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Cap Dorraine Parker45.63 NQ 3 4 1 0 0Border Collie
Ziva Angela Kalmanash57.34 NQ 1 0 1 0 11Portuguese Water 

Dog
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Open JWW 16"P Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS
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Novice A JWW 16" Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 42

Mindy Ruth Lasota33.26 NQ 2 1 0 0 0All American Dog
Scout Rachel Field43.05 NQ 0 2 0 0 1Standard Schnauzer

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 38

Lucy Maryann Lachapelle42.49 NQ 1 0 1 0 4Border Collie
Sady Alicia Koskowitz43.74 NQ 1 0 1 0 5Dalmatian
Apollo Donna Aiello62.34 NQ 2 2 1 0 20Miniature American 

Shepherd
Reevie Robert CohnNQ 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog

Novice A JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 41

Jocco Donna Barten87 49.15 Q1st 1 0 0 0 8Poodle

Novice B JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 46

Sparky Michelle Trummer49.89 NQ 3 1 1 0 3Shetland Sheepdog

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 42

Blue Ray Alicia Epstein100 34.63 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Mist Charles Ritter18.93 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 38

Gizzmo Priscilla Rahner31.59 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog
Hoppit Dara Johnson39.69 NQ 2 1 0 0 1Whippet
Diva Danielle Brechter47.36 NQ 1 1 0 0 9Rottweiler
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Novice JWW 8"P Sun, Jun 2, 2024 RESULTS

Novice JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 51

Otto Kaylie Wynn41.29 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Novice JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 47

Squish Katrina Stewart100 28.89 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Stormy Michael Dabrowski95 29.67 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 43

Toffee Christina Branfuhr39.87 NQ 2 0 3 0 0Australian Shepherd

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards115 SCT 46

Hazel Amy Sevcik95 33.08 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Poodle
Brooke Kristie Anderson33.85 NQ 1 1 3 0 0Golden Retriever
Righteous Denielle Stasa45.67 NQ 1 1 0 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
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